STUDENT REPRESENTATIVES

S.No. Name Roll No. Batch Email ID
1 Simar Singh 1024010020 BE 1st ssingh20 be24@thapar.edu
2 Riddhi Saran 102301020 BE2ndY | rsaran be23@thapar.edu
3 Dev Khanna 102201007 BE3rdY dkhanna be22@thapar.edu
4 Parv Gupta 102101021 BE 4thY pguptald be2l@thapar.edu
5 Yasaswi 1024210016 BE 1st tyasaswi_be24@thapar.edu
6 Deepankar Garg 1024020045 -do- dgarg5_be24@thapar.edu
7 Simranjot Kaur 1024020017 -do- skaurl_be24@thapar.edu
8 Angadveer Singh 1024020005 -do- asingh86_be24@thapar.edu
9 Ayan Sharma 1024210008 -do- asharma27_be24@thapar.edu
10 Harniwaz Singh 1024020050 -do- hchahal_be24@thapar.edu
Chahal
11 Agam Ghai 102321020 BE2™Y aghai_be23@thapar.edu
12 Sanya 102321009 -do- snabi_be23@thapar.edu
13 Gurse\'/vak Singh 102371002 -do- gdhumi60_be23@thapar.edu
Dhumi
CIVIL ENGINEERING
14 Arihanta Sharma 102302047 BE2nd Y asharma22_be23@thapar.edu
15 Ekamarman Singh 102302029 -do- ebhullar_be23@thapar.edu
Bhullar
16 Shashank Garg 102302010 -do- sgarg_be23@thapar.edu
17 Bhavgaurav Dhingra 102202020 BE 3rdY bdhingra_be22@thapar.edu
18 Ishika 102202004 -do- iishika_be22@thapar.edu
19 Sohil Bansal 102202026 -do- Sbansal4_be22@thapar.edu
20 Sagar Jain 102102045 BE 4thy sjain10_be21@thapar.edu
21 Bhargavi 102102077 -do- bhargavi_be21@thapar.edu
22 Dikshant Gupta 102102044 -do- dgupta8 be2l@thapar.edu
23 Samarth Kapoor 7024000047 B.T.stY skapoor btech24@thapar.edu
24 Anshika Srivastav 7024000005 -do- asrivastava_btech24@thapar.edu
25 Meet Mahajan 702300090 B.T.2ndY | mmahajan btech23@thapar.edu
26 Khushbu 702300090 -do- Krai btech23@thapar.edu
27 Apurv Goel 702200018 B.T.3rdY | Agoel btech22@thapar.edu
28 Soham Bhardwaj 702200080 -do- Sbhardwaj btech22@thapar.edu
29 Hardik 702100040 B.T.4thY | Hsehgal btech21@thapar.edu
30 Muskan 702100031 -do- Mmuskan btech21@thapar.edu
31 Ayush Kumar 1024060018 BE 1stYECE | akumar7_be24@thapar.edu
32 Vaishnavi Gupta 1024060009 -do- vgupta2_be24@thapar.edu
33 Harshit Jain 1024060015 -do- hjainl_be24@ thapar.edu
34 Siddharth Kumar 1024060019 -do- skumar_be24@thapar.edu
35 Parth Guglani 1024060017 -do- pguglani_be24@thapar.edu
36 Meenal 102306059 BE 2nd YECE | mmeenal_be23@thapar.edu
37 Khushi 102306072 -do- kkhushi3_be23@thapar.edu
38 Pahuldeep Singh 102306051 -do- psodhi_be23@thapar.edu
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Sodhi

39 Swapnil Mehta 102306175 -do- Smehtal_be23@thapar.edu

40 Yashi Singh 102306214 -do- ysinghl_be23@thapar.edu

41 Nishtha Sadana 102306221 -do- nsadana_be23@thapar.edu

42 Dhruv Sanmotra 102206172 BE 3rd YECE | dsanmotra_be22@thapar.edu

43 Siddharth Tiwari 102206080 -do- stiwari_be22@thapar.edu

44 Yuvraj Gupta 102206251 -do- yguptal_be22@thapar.edu

45 Rujul Goel 102206173 -do- rgoel_be22@thapar.edu

46 Kashish 102206027 -do- kgarg3 be22@thapar.edu

47 Ananth Vaibhav 102206214 -do- aagrawal2_be22@thapar.edu
Agrawal

48 Konark Khanna 102106110 BE 4th YECE | kkhanna_be2l1@thapar.edu

49 Shuchi Mehta 102106044 -do- smehta_be2l1@thapar.edu

50 Pushti Vadhera 102106085 -do- pvadhera be2l@thapar.edu

51 Anhad Sharma 102106017 -do- asharma7_be2l@thapar.edu

52 Akshit 102106113 -do- asharmall_be2l@thapar.edu

53 Yarab 102106146 -do- ybumber_be21@thapar.edu

54 Dev Ahuja 1024150002 BE 1stYENC | dahuja_be24@thapar.edu

55 Preksha Jain 1024150016 -do- pjain4 be24@thapar.edu

56 Harshit Atal 1024150036 -do- hatal_be24@thapar.edu

57 Chaitanya Jain 1024150025 -do- cjain_be24@thapar.edu

58 Tanvi Chaudhary 1024150031 -do- tchaudharyl be24@thapar.edu

59 Saanvi Saanvi 1024150027 -do- ssaanvi_be24@thapar.edu

60 Lakshya Agarwal 102315035 BE 2ndYENC | lagarwal_be23@thapar.edu

61 Navya Goyal 102315025 -do- ngoyal2_be23@thapar.edu

62 Karanvir Singh 102315038 -do- ksingh10_be23@thapar.edu

63 Varun Dhawan 102315043 -do- vdhawan_be23@thapar.edu

64 Kartik Bansal 102315267 -do- kbansal2_be23@thapar.edu

65 Karmanveer Singh 102315065 -do- ksingh13_be23@thapar.edu

66 Jaiman Singh 102215070 BE 3rd YENC | jsingh5_be22@thapar.edu

67 Anmol Deep Kaur 102215075 -do- akaur7_be22@thapar.edu

68 Punya Arora 102215186 -do- parora_be22@thapar.edu

69 Ojasvin Chaudhary 102215092 -do- ochaudhary_be22@thapar.edu

70 Chirag Bansal 102215109 -do- cbansal_be22@thapar.edu

71 Satyam Das 102215089 -do- sdas_be22@thapar.edu

72 Prabhgun Kaur 102115054 BE 4th YENC | pkhurana_be2l@thapar.edu
Khurana

73 Gobind Arora 102115073 -do- garora2_be2l@thapar.edu

74 Tarandeep Singh 102115038 -do- tsingh6_be21@thapar.edu

75 Tanmay Shankar Beriha| 102115035 -do- tberiha_be21@thapar.edu

76 Jasjit Singh Ahluwalia | 102115041 -do- jahluwalia_be21@thapar.edu

77 Dev Dua 102115045 -do- ddua_be21@thapar.edu

78 Aarav Singh 1024220031 B.E (EVD) Ist Y | asingh43_be24@thapar.edu

79 Kanav Garg 1024220037 -do- kgarg2_be24@thapar.edu

80 Raghav Bagga 1024220077 -do- rbagga be24@thapar.edu
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B.E (EVD) 2™

81 Animesh Srivastava 102322046 Y asrivastava5_be23@thapar.edu
82 Arya Tiwari 102322039 -do- atiwaril_be23@thapar.edu
83 Aswin 1024150063 COEISTY | asriram be24@thapar.edu
84 Hemant 1024080027 -do- harora be24@thapar.edu

85 Tripti 1024030183 -do- ttripti_be24@thapar.edu

86 Arushi Bassi 1024150066 -do- abassi be24@thapar.edu

87 Varun Kasana 1024030185 -do- vkasana be24@thapar.edu
88 Krishna Suneja 1024030043 -do- ksuneja be24@thapar.edu
89 Siddharth Kumar 1024060019 -do- skumar _be24@thapar.edu
90 Asmita Mahajan 1024030040 -do- amahajan3_be24@thapar.edu
91 Sparsh Malhotra 1024150029 -do- smalhotra_be24@thapar.edu
92 Dhruv Agrawal 1024170004 -do- dagrawall_be24@thapar.edu
93 Arpit Goyal 1024150402 -do- arpitgoyal9850@gmail.com
94 Ashutosh Mehta 1024030038 -do- amehta2 be24@thapar.edu
95 Alla Harshith 1024121050 -do- allaharshith2006 @gmail.com
96 Arshia Bali 1024190011 -do- abali_be24@thapar.edu

97 Aashna 1024190092 -do- amittal be24@thapar.edu

98 Nikhil Sharma 1024170220 -do- nsharma5 be24@thapar.edu
99 Navjot Singh 1024030313 -do- nsingh?2 be24@thapar.edu
100 | Manavwvir Singh 1024150107 -do- mbrar be24@thapar.edu

101 | Manpreet Singh 102303216 COE2NDY | msingh8_be23@thapar.edu
102 | Arpita Tejpal 102303487 -do- atejpal_be23@thapar.edu
103 | Ishita Gupta 102303377 -do- igupta3_be23@thapar.edu
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104 | Vaani Prashar 102303159 -do- vprashar_be23@thapar.edu
105 | Dev kundalwal 102303351 -do- dkundalwal_be23@thapar.edu
106 | Tanya 102303071 -do- ttanya_be23@thapar.edu
107 | Navya Sharma 102303313 -do- nsharmal_be23@thapar.edu
108 | Aditya Verma 102303432 -do- averma2_be23@thapar.edu
109 | Tamanna Bhardwaj 102303280 -do- tbhardwaj_be23@thapar.edu
110 | Arpan Goyal 102303479 -do- agoyall2_be23@thapar.edu
111 | Kanav Dhanda 102303168 -do- kdhanda_be23@thapar.edu
112 | Rishi Bhardwaj 102303424 -do- rbhardwaj be23@thapar.edu
113 | Dikshant Arora 102303201 -do- daroral_be23@thapar.edu
114 | Sanoja Swain 102303504 -do- sswain_be23@thapar.edu
115 | Kritika 102303415 -do- kkritika be23@thapar.edu
116 | Bhomik Chugh 102303524 -do- bchugh be23@thapar.edu
117 | Aarushi 102303054 -do- aaarushi_be23@thapar.edu
118 | Gurdarshan Singh 102303217 -do- gsingh6_be23@thapar.edu
119 | Arnav Gupta 102303361 -do- agupta29_be23@thapar.edu
120 | Daksh Aggarwal 102303108 -do- daggarwal_be23@thapar.edu
121 | Manya Kaur 102303038 -do- mkaur3 be23@thapar.edu
122 | Anilka Singh 102203032 COE 3rdY | asingh2 be22@thapar.edu
123 | Rajkaran Singh 102203415 -do- rsingh6 be22@thapar.edu
124 | Aditya Rana 102203528 -do- aranal_be22@thapar.edu
125 | Gurjot Singh 102203582 -do- gsinghd_be22 @thapar.edu
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Samrath Singh

126 Kharbanda 102203635 -do- skharbanda_be22 @thapar.edu
127 | Preksha 102203786 -do- ppreksha_be22@thapar.edu
128 | Harshit Madaan 102203838 -do- hmadaan_be22@thapar.edu
129 | Rehatman Kaur 102203730 -do- rkaur3_be22@thapar.edu
130 | Anirudh Garg 102203573 -do- rkaur3_be22@thapar.edu
131 | Raunak Shahi 102203054 -do- agarg3_be22@thapar.edu
132 | Dhruv Jain 102203542 -do- rshahi_be22@thapar.edu

133 | Aman aasees Kaur 102203175 -do- djain_be22@thapar.edu

134 | Arnav Jain 102203979 -do- a_be22@thapar.edu

135 | Radhika Rani 102203775 -do- rrani_be22@thapar.edu

136 | Vartika 102203900 -do- vthapa_be22@thapar.edu
137 | Rahul Ranjan Singh 102203140 -do- rsingh2_be22@thapar.edu
138 | Babandeep Kaur 102203208 -do- bkaul be22@thapa.edu

139 | Chandranshu Bhardwaj | 102203797 -do- cbhardwaj_be22@thapar.edu
140 | Aditya Sharma 102203641 -do- asharmal0_be22@thapar.edu
141 | Daanish Mittal -do- daanishmittal24@gmail.com
142 | Deepankit Chopra 102203071 -do- dchopra_be22@thapar.edu
143 | Bhavuk Gupta 102203981 -do- Bguptal be22@thapar.edu
144 | Sanchit Bansal 102203472 -do- sbansal_be22@thapar.edu
145 | Sukirti Sharma 102103039 COE 4ty ssharma5_be21@thapar.edu
146 | Yessica Tuteja 102103080 -do- ytuteja_be21@thapar.edu
147 | Abhinandan Sharma 102103110 -do- asharma_be21@thapar.edu




148 | Alok Shree Koirala 102103157 -do- akoirala_be21@thapar.edu
149 | Gunaayat Kaur 102103186 -do- gkaur4d_be2l1@thapar.edu

150 | Kheman Mittal 102103217 -do- kmittall _be2l1@thapar.edu
151 | Garv Chandalia 102103234 -do- gchandalia_be21@thapar.edu
152 | Kabir Khanna 102103275 -do- kkhannal_be2l@thapar.edu
153 | Moyukh Biswas 102103276 -do- mbiswas_be21@thapar.edu
154 | Raghav Mittal 102103314 -do- rmittall_be21@thapar.edu
155 | Anhad Sharma 102103368 -do- asharmal3_be2l@thapar.edu
156 | Deepanshi Sharma 102103376 -do- dsharma4_be2l1@thapar.edu
157 | Shreeya Chatteriji 102103447 -do- schatterji_be21@thapar.edu
158 | Arpit Dubey 102103463 -do- adubey_be21@thapar.edu
159 | Vyom Devgan 102103473 -do- vdevgan_be21@thapar.edu
160 | Samarjeet Singh 102103562 -do- ssingh8 be21@thapar.edu
161 | Akshat Jaimini 102103586 -do- ajaimini_be21@thapar.edu
162 | Aryan Shanker Saxena 102103613 -do- asaxena2_be2l@thapar.edu
163 | Yuvraj Singh Chauhan 102103664 -do- ychauhan_be21@thapar.edu
164 | Arushi Bashambu 102103701 -do- abashambu_be21@thapar.edu
165 | Swapnil Chhabra 102103773 -do- schhabra2_be21@thapar.edu
166 | Prakriti Garg 102103806 -do- pgarg_be2l@thapar.edu

167 | Riya Sharma 102103832 -do- rsharma3_be21@thapar.edu
168 | Yash Mittal 102103840 -do- ymittal2_be21@thapar.edu
169 | Akash Vasandani 1024170119 CSEISTY avasandani_be24@thapar.edu
170 | Rishi Gupta 1024170043 -do- rguptab_be24@thapar.edu




171 | Vidhi Sidana 1024170410 -do- vsidana_be24@thapar.edu
172 | Gaurish 1024170019 -do- ggarg3_be24@thapar.edu
173 | Rudransh Girdhar 1024170326 -do- rgirdhar_be24@thapar.edu
174 | Pushkar Sheokand 1024170381 -do- psheokand_be24@thapar.edu
175 | Aryan Khurana 1024030608 -do- akhurana_be24@thapar.edu
176 | Jatin Bajaj 1024170389 -do- jbajaj_be24@thapar.edu

177 | Tikshan Garg 1024170105 -do- tgargl be24@thapar.edu
178 | Dishita Sharma 1024170081 -do- dsharma9_be24@thapar.edu
179 | Akshat 1024170128 -do- akaushik_be24@thapar.edu
180 | Harshita joshi 1024170083 -do- hjoshi_be24@thapar.edu

181 | Ashish Bhagat 1024170372 -do- abhagat_be24@thapar.edu
182 | Rudraksh Chugh 1024170133 -do- rchugh_be24@thapar.edu
183 | Keshav Goyal 1024170318 -do- kgoyall_be24@thapar.edu
184 | Navya Arora 1024170178 -do- narora3_be24@thapar.edu
185 | Arshpreet Singh 1024170170 -do- asingh70_be24@thapar.edu
186 | Devyansh Arya 1024170026 -do- darya_be24@thapar.edu

187 | Amitesh Kumar Singh 1024170149 -do- asingh38_be24@thapar.edu
188 | Ruhan Garg 1024170291 -do- rgargll_be24@thapar.edu
189 | Akshat Prakash Singh 1024170348 -do- asingh18_be24@thapar.edu
190 | Pihu Tanoch 1024170373 -do- ptanoch_be24@thapar.edu
191 | Dhruv Agrawal 1024170004 -do- dagrawall_be24@thapar.edu
192 | Pratham Arora 1024170190 -do- paroral_be24@thapar.edu




193 | Keshav Goyal 1024170318 -do- kgoyall be24@thapar.edu
194 | Shrey Goyal 102316057 CSE 2ndY sgoyal3_be23@thapar.edu
195 | Navnidhi 102303406 -do- nnavnidhi_be23@thapar.edu
196 | Karan Nigam 102317145 -do- knigam_be23@thapar.edu
197 | Aishwary Srivastava 102317117 -do- asrivastaval_be23@thapar.edu
198 | Prabhsimrat Singh 102317135 -do- psinghll_be23@thapar.edu
199 | Qjas Jindal 102317056 -do- ojindal_be23@thapar.edu
200 | Anshika Ahuja 102317059 -do- aahuja2_be23@thapar.edu
201 | Manika Singla 102317092 -do- msingla_be23@thapar.edu
202 | Gurvani Ahuja 102317080 -do- gahuja_be23@thapar.edu
203 | Eshaan Singla 102317111 -do- esingla_be23@thapar.edu
204 | Balbir Singh Bhatia 102217078 -CSE3rdY | bbhatia_be22@thapar.edu
205 | Akshat Sharma 102217107 -do- asharma28_be22@thapar.edu
206 | Sparsh Rastogi 102217194 -do- srastogi_be22@thapar.edu
207 | Garv Kakas 102217012 -do- gkakas_be22@thapar.edu
208 | Ramitdeep Kaur 102217071 -do- rkaurd_be22@thapar.edu
209 | Babanpreet Singh 102116018 CSE 4thY barneja be21@thapar.edu
210 | Hardik Garg 102116086 -do- hgargl be2l@thapar.edu
211 | Ansh Midha 102116122 -do- amidha_be21@thapar.edu
212 | Harneet Kaur 102117052 -do- hkaur2_be21@thapar.edu
213 | Aadeshvir Singh 102117076 -do- asingh_be21@thapar.edu
214 | Harsiddak Singh Bedi 102117091 -do- hbedi_be21@thapar.edu
215 | Kinshuk Kathpal 102117117 -do- kkathpal _be21@thapar.edu
216 | Aditi Manmohan Vij 102117138 -do- avij_be21@thapar.edu
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217 | Uddeepta Raaj Kashyap | 102117171 -do- ukashyap_be2l1@thapar.edu
218 | Hardik Jain 102117219 -do- hjain2_be21@thapar.edu
219 | Nandini Naithani 102297703 -do- nnaithani be21@thapar.edu
220

Atreya Bhatt 1024180067 CSBSISTY | abhatt_be24@thapar.edu
221 | Tushika Garg 1024180049 -do- tgarg8 be24@thapar.edu
222 | Deepika Kaila 102318073 csBs2ndY | dkaila_be23@thapar.edu
223 | Prayas Jain 102318055 -do- pjain7 _be23@thapar.edu
224 | Rohit Arora 102218073 CSBS3rdY | rarora2 be22@thapar.edu
225 | Amrita Singh 102218054 -do- asingh42 be22@thapar.edu
226 | Jasleen Kaur 102118064 CSBS4thY | jkaurl be2l@thapar.edu
227 | Pushkal Devgan 102118037 -do- pdevgan be2l@thapar.edu
228 | Ajay Sharma 1024080012 | o MEF | asharmad_be24@thapar edu
229 | Daksh Dang 1024080075 -do- ddang_be24@thapar.edu
230 | Ratanjot Singh Sekhon | 1024080104 -do- rsekhon_be24@thapar.edu
231 | Anvi Bhatia 1024080109 -do- abhatia_be24@thapar.edu

. B.E.MEE2nd .

232 | Gagan Dahiya 102308018 v gdahiya_be23@thapar.edu
233 | Arnav Sharma 102308020 -do- asharma24_be23@thapar.edu
234 Egaﬂihtab Singh 102308029 do- gkahlon_be23@thapar.edu
235 | Mridul Jha 102308028 -do- mjha_be23@thapar.edu
236 | Satnam Singh 102208014 B.E.MEE3rdY| dmaheshwari_be21@thapar.edu
237 | Ansh Gupta 102208004 -do- umunjal_be21@thapar.edu
238 | PARIK BATRA 102108040 B.E.MEEA4thY| pbatra_be21@thapar.edu
239 | Nishtha Thakur 102108063 -do- nthakur_be21@thapar.edu
240 | Bhavleen Kaur 102108078 -do- bkaurl_btech21@thapar.edu
241 | Dhruv Maheshwari 102108117 -do- dmaheshwari_be21@thapar.edu
242 | Udit Munjal 102108222 -do- umunjal_be21@thapar.edu
243 | Nilesh Arora 102108186 -do- narora2_bhe21@thapar.edu
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244 | Ryan Sood 1024090003 B.E. MEC Ist Y| rsood_be24@thapar.edu

245 | Ankita Singla 1024090019 -do- asinglab_be24@thapar.edu
246 | Udaiveer Singh Bhullar | 1024090063 -do- ubhullar_be24@thapar.edu
247 | Anushka 102309013 B.E.MEC2ndY | ssingh24_be22@thapar.edu

248 | Dhiren Goel 102309016 -do- aguptal7_be22@thapar.edu

249 | Dev Khanna 102309019 -do- saggarwal3_be22@thapar.edu
250 | SHAURAYA AGGARWAL 102209004 B.E.MEC3rdY saggarwal3_be22@thapar.edu
251 | Vikramijit Singh Ghotra 102109019 B.E.MEC4th Y | pparteek_be20@thapar.edu

252 Khyati Batra 102109038 -do- asinha_be20@thapar.edu

253 | Harkanwal Singh 1024230005 B.E. RAI IstY | hsingh22_be24@thapar.edu

254 | Radhika Pant 1024230061 -do- rpant_be24@thapar.edu

255 | Yuvraj Sehgal 1024230096 -do- ysehgal_be24@thapar.edu

256 | HARNOOR BAKSHI 102323004 RAI 2nd Yr. hbakshi_be23@thapar.edu

257 | SAKSHAM KASHYAP 102323032 -do- skashyap_be23@thapar.edu

258 | DISHA SOFAT 102323038 -do- dsofat_be23@thapar.edu

259 | Mishthi Aggarwal 102304080 BE2ndY maggarwall_be23@thapar.edu
260 | Arpan Singh 102354006 -do- abajwa_be23@thapar.edu
261 | Vansh Kesari 102204006 BE3rd Y vkesari_be22@thapar.edu
262 | Arjun Ghai 102204042 -do- aghai_be22@thapar.edu

263 | Aryaman Mohan 102104037 BE4thY amohan_be21@thapar.edu
264 | Sejal Jain 102104058 -do- sjain12_be21@thapar.edu
265 | Vishant Garg 102305097 BE2ndY | vgarg3 be23@thapar.edu

266 | Gurkirat Singh 102305079 -do- gsinghll_be23@thapar.edu
267 | Keshvi 102305104 -do- kkeshvi_be23@thapar.edu
268 | Suhani Sharma 102205023 BE3rd Y ssharmad_be22 @thapar.edu
269 | Tenmai Aggarwal 102205015 -do- taggarwal_be22@thapar.edu
270 | Mohika Aery 102105081 BE4th Y | maery_be2l@thapar.edu

271 | Harmehar Kaur Narula | 102105035 -do- hnarula_be21@thapar.edu
272 | Abhishek Joshi 102105032 -do- ajoshil_be2l1@thapar.edu

273 | Anushka Joshi 102319091 BE2ndY | ajoshi3_be23@thapar.edu

274 | Vedant Anand 102319049 -do- vanand_be23@thapar.edu

275 | Ansh Bajaj 102319030 -do- abajajl_be23@thapar.edu
276 | Mridula Pal 102219027 BE3rd Y | mpal_be22@thapar.edu

277 | Yuvrraj 102219069 -do- yvij_be22 @thapar.edu

278 | Kanishk Sangal 102119024 BE4th Y | ksangal_be2l@thapar.edu
279 | Arushi Gupta 102169008 -do- agupta35_be2l@thapar.edu
280 | Reeti 702303011 BE2nd Y | rbordoloi_btech23@thapar.edu
281 | Deveshi 702203002 BE3rd Y ddeveshi_btech22 @thapar.edu
282 | Bishaka Pathak 702153001 BE4th Y bpathak_btech21@thapar.edu
283 | Sumit Mehta 6024620026 MT st Y




284 | Rishabh Khanna 602362027 MT 2nd Y
285 | Shrawan Kumar Ray 802440013 ME 'Y sray_me24@thapar.edu
286 | Vikas Kumar 802342004 ME 2ndY | vkumar_me23@thapar.edu
287 | Avni Walia 6024040010 MTIst Y Awalia_mtech24@thapar.edu
288 | Ishita Arora 602304004 MT 2ndY | lishita mtech23@thapar.edu
289 | Alankrita Verma 3024040002 MSIY averma _msc24@thapar.edu
290 | Shivangi 302304005 MS 1Y sshivangi_msc23@thapar.edu
291 | Ms. Janvi Soni 3024030007 MSI'Y Jsoni_msc24@thapar.edu
292 | Mr. Digvijay 3023033025 MsIlY ddigvijay msc23@thapar.edu
293 | Shubhkaran Judge 3024010041 M.Sc. 1stY | ssingh_msc24@thapar.edu
294 | Bhavyachi Dhawan 302301005 M.Sc. 2nd Y | bdhawan_msc23@thapar.edu
295 | Ms. Sukhleen Kaur 3024020018 M.S.1st Y skaur_msc24@thapar.edu
296 | Mr. Ashish Kumar 302302007 M.S.2ndY | akumar msc23@thapar.edu
297 | Piyush Rathore 6024010003 ESTIY prathore_mtech24@thapar.edu
298 | Deepak Shriwastav 8024860006 ME Ist Y dshriwastav._me24@thapar.edu
299 | Shagun Sharma 802384011 ME 2nd Y | ssharmal me23@thapar.edu
MEIY
300 | SwatiS 802283006 ME 2ndY | ss_me22@thapar.edu
301 | Nirav Nishit 802323005 ME Il Y nnishit me23@thapar.edu
301 | Anamika Rana 8024240001 MEIY arana_me24@thapar.edu
302 | Bhaveeth Singh 8024240008 -do- bsingh me24@thapar.edu
303 | Yash Malik 802324015 ME Y ymalik me23@thapar.edu
304 | Rajat Rajesh Raj Attri 802324009 rattri_ me23@thapar.edu
305 | Prerna Kaundal 8024250005 MEIY pkaundal me24@thapar.edu
306 | Mohit Sharma 8024250004 -do- msharma me24@thapar.edu
307 | Hardev Singh Bakshi 8024320040 MEIY hbakshi_me24@thapar.edu
308 | Vansh Behal 8024320121 -do- Vbehal me24@thapar.edu
309 | Aradhna Munjal 202301011 MCA 2ND Y | amunjal mca23@thapar.edu
310 | Gaurav Kumar 202301017 -do- gkumar _mca23@thapar.edu
311 | Ms. Mallika Phull 902209001 SCBC mphull phd22@thapar.edu
312 | Mr. Ishwar Dass 902009015 SCBC ithakur phd20@thapar.edu
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